or Internal Use Only PH 3: 17	Submit 1 Original	OMB Approval No.:
ec File No. 94	and 9 Copies	Expires:
		Estimated average burden hours per response: 2.00
	UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE CO Washington, D.C. 20549 FORM 19b-4(e)	
Information Re Derivative Securities P	equired of a Self-Regulatory Organizatio Product Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) Under	n Listing and Trading a New
	ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO CO	MPLETING FORM SEC
art I	Initial Listing Report Listing New Derivative Securities Product:	Mail Processing
WEE Area Trans	and the second	Section
	the second constrained and the second	
. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Secur	ities Product (e.g., clearinghouse, broker-d	ealer, corporation, etc.): NOV U 2 2010
		Washington DC
. Class of New Derivative Securities Proc		412
Manageo runo Snares		and the second
4. Name of Underlying Instrument:		
1/a	and the second	
. If Underlying Instrument is an Index, S	tate Whether it is Broad-Based or Narrow-	Based: 16010000
l/a	Electory Alter Alter and Alter	16019808
5. Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Se		
MVIN		
	ties Comprising Underlying Instrument Tra	
1		
		行。這些這些認識的感染的時度是自己的意思。
8. Settlement Methodology of New Deriv		
Regular way trades settle on T+3/B	ook entry only neid in DIC.	
9. Position Limits of New Derivative Sect		
Not applicable.	A State of the state of the state	No. And And And
Part II	Execution	
The undersigned represents that the gover delegated its approval to the undersigned	for, the listing and trading of the above-ref	gulatory Organization has duly approved, or has duly erenced new derivative securities product according to its
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding		
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title:		
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title: Associate General Counsel and Ass		
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title: Associate General Counsel and Ass Telephone Number:		
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title: Associate General Counsel and Ass Telephone Number: (212) 656-2938	sistant Secretary	
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title: Associate General Counsel and Ass Telephone Number: (212) 656-2938	sistant Secretary	
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title: Associate General Counsel and Ass Telephone Number: (212) 656-2938 Manual Signature of Official Responsible	sistant Secretary	Act Securities Exchange Act of 193
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title: Associate General Counsel and Ass Telephone Number: (212) 656-2938 Manual Signature of Official Responsible October 31, 2016	sistant Secretary	Section. 19/94
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title: Associate General Counsel and Ass Telephone Number: (212) 656-2938	sistant Secretary	
Name of Official Responsible for Form: Martha Redding Title: Associate General Counsel and Ass Telephone Number: (212) 656-2938 Manual Signature of Official Responsible October 31, 2016	sistant Secretary	Section 19:342



Via Overnight Mail

October 31, 2016

Ms. Claudette Ransom US Securities and Exchange Commission Division of Trading and Markets Station Place – Building I 100 F Street. N.E. – Room 6628 Washington, DC 20549

Re: 19b-4(e) – Transmittal

Dear Ms. Ransom:

Enclosed for filing pursuant to Section 19(b) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and Rule 19b-4 thereunder, please find an original and nine copies of Form 19b-4(e) with respect to the securities listed below.

RECEIVED

2016 NOV -2 PH 3: 11

SEC / TM

- Elkhorn Lunt Low Vol/High Beta Tactical ETF (LVHB)
- Guggenheim Defensive Equity ETF (DEF)
- Guggenheim Insider Sentiment ETF (NFO)
- Reaves Utilities ETF (UTES)
- SPDR MSCI EAFE Fossil Fuel Reserves Free ETF (EFAX)
- SPDR MSCI Emerging Markets Fossil Fuel Reserves Free ETF (EEMX)
- Deutsche X-trackers Barelays International Corporate Bond Hedged ETF (IFIX)
- Deutsche X-trackers Barclays International Treasury Bond Hedged ETF (IGVT)
- iShares 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF (SHV)
- ProShares UltraShort 20+ Year Treasury (TBT)
- VelocityShares 3x Long Natural Gas ETN linked to the S&P GSC1 Natural Gas Index ER due February 9, 2032 (UGAZ)
- VelocityShares 3x Inverse Crude Oil ETN linked to the S&P GSCI Crude Oil Index ER due February 9, 2032 (DWTI)
- Teucrium Corn Fund (CORN)
- PowerShares DB Agriculture Fund (DBA)
- ProShares UltraShort Bloomberg Crude Oil (SCO)
- ProShares VIX Short-Term Futures ETF (VIXY)
- CurrencyShares Euro Trust (FXE)
- Natixis Seeyond International Minimum Volatility ETF (MVIN)
- Oppenheimer ESG Revenue ETF (ESGL)
- Oppenheimer Global ESG Revenue ETF (ESGF)

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (212) 656-2938.

Sincerely,

Enclosures

Act	Securities Exchange Act of 1934
Section	195-4
Rule	19b-4(e)
Public Availability:	NOV 0 2 2016

Martha Redding Associate General Counsel Assistant Secretary

New York Stock Exchange 11 Wall Street New York, NY 10005 T + 1 212 656 2938 F + 1 212 656 8101 Mail Process Martin, Redding@theice.com Section

NOV 0 2 2016

Washington DC 412